Zinc Alloys.

We produces a wide variety of zinc alloys such as zamak 3, zamak 5, etc. Which are used in

automobile, hardware and other industries.

We maintain an inventory of raw-material and finished goods and provide a high level of

customer service.



Alloy
Zamak3

Zamak5
25G-3
25G-5
ZDC-1
ZDC-2
ZDC-3

ZA-8
ZA-12
ZA-27

Al
3.5-4.3

3.5-4.3
3.5-4.3
3.5-4.3
3.9-43
3.9-4.3
3.9-4.3

8.0-8.88

Zinc Alloys Ingots Chemical Composition

Cu
0.25max

0.75-1.25
0.5max
0.75-1.25
0.75-1.25
0.001max

2.75-3.25

Mg Fe
0.02-0.06  0.Imax
0.03-0.08 0.1max
0.02-0.06  0.1max
0.03-0.08 0.1max
0.03-0.06 0.0Zmax
0.03-0.06 0.01lmax

0.03-0.06 0.0Zmax

0.85-1.0 0.02-0.026 0.05max

10.5-11.5 0.85-1.0 0.02-0.03 0.05max

25.2-28.0

2.0-2.5

0.01-0.02 0.05max

Pb
0.005max

0.007max
0.015max
0.015max
0.003max
0.003max
0.003max
0.003max
0.003max

0.0056max

Cd
0.004max

0.005max
0.004max

0.005max
0.001max
0.001max
0.001max
0.0Zmax
0.00Z2max

0.00Z2max

Sn
0.003max

0.0056max
0.003max

0.005max
0.00Imax
0.001max
0.00Imax
0.00Imax
0.00Imax

0.002max

In
Balance
Balance
Balance
Balance
Balance
Balance
Balance
Balance
Balance

Balance



