

## Zinc Alloys.



We produce a wide variety of zinc alloys such as zamak 3, zamak 5, etc. Which are used in automobile, hardware and other industries.

We maintain an inventory of raw-material and finished goods and provide a high level of customer service.

## Zinc Alloys Ingots Chemical Composition

<b>Alloy</b>	<b>Al</b>	<b>Cu</b>	<b>Mg</b>	<b>Fe</b>	<b>Pb</b>	<b>Cd</b>	<b>Sn</b>	<b>Zn</b>
<b>Zamak3</b>	3.5-4.3	0.25max	0.02-0.06	0.1max	0.005max	0.004max	0.003max	Balance
<b>Zamak5</b>	3.5-4.3	0.75-1.25	0.03-0.08	0.1max	0.007max	0.005max	0.005max	Balance
<b>ZSG-3</b>	3.5-4.3	0.5max	0.02-0.06	0.1max	0.015max	0.004max	0.003max	Balance
<b>ZSG-5</b>	3.5-4.3	0.75-1.25	0.03-0.08	0.1max	0.015max	0.005max	0.005max	Balance
<b>ZDC-1</b>	3.9-4.3	0.75-1.25	0.03-0.06	0.02max	0.003max	0.001max	0.001max	Balance
<b>ZDC-2</b>	3.9-4.3	0.001max	0.03-0.06	0.01max	0.003max	0.001max	0.001max	Balance
<b>ZDC-3</b>	3.9-4.3	2.75-3.25	0.03-0.06	0.02max	0.003max	0.001max	0.001max	Balance
<b>ZA-8</b>	8.0-8.88	0.85-1.0	0.02-0.026	0.05max	0.003max	0.02max	0.001max	Balance
<b>ZA-12</b>	10.5-11.5	0.85-1.0	0.02-0.03	0.05max	0.003max	0.002max	0.001max	Balance
<b>ZA-27</b>	25.2-28.0	2.0-2.5	0.01-0.02	0.05max	0.005max	0.002max	0.002max	Balance